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Commenced Spudding:

5/20/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 soil/clay 10
18 shale 28
22 lime 50
11 shale 61
5 lime 66
38 shale 104
16 lime 120
11 shale 131
26 lime 167
8 shale 165
20 lime 185
3 shale 188
16 lime 204
3 shale 207
3 shale and lime 210
18 shale 228
20 sandy shale and sand 248
113 shale 361
3 sandy shale 364
1 sandy lime 365
2 sandy lime 367
1 sandy lime 368
2 sandy lime 370
1 sandy lime 371
1 sandy lime 372
1 sandy lime 373
3 sandy lime 376
7 sandy lime 383
3 sandy lime 386
2 sandy lime 388
2 sandy lime 390
2 shale 392
4 lime and shale 396
2 lime 308
4 sandy lime 402
2 lime 404
2 lime and shale 406
12 sandy shale 418
23 shale 441
6 lime 447




County, KS

¢ Town Oilfield rvice, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
S sandy shale 452
1 shale 463
3 lime 466
2 shale and slate 468
18 shale 486
2 lime 488
3 lime and shale 491
20 shale 511
6 lime 517
11 shale 528
3 lime 531
] shale and lime 54
2 lime 542
13 shale and slate 555
2 shale and coal 557
10 shale 567
13 sand 580
4 broken sand 584
3 shale 587
2 shale and coal 589
7 shale 596
2 lime 598
6 shale 604
2 broken sand 606
2 broken sand 608
1 broken sand , 609
1 broken sand 610
1 broken sand 611
2 broken sand 613
2 sandy lime 615
2 broken sand 617
4 broken sand 621
1 sand 622
17 core 639
11 shale 650
7 sandy shale 657
12 shale 669
5 sandy shale 674
66 shale 740-TD




